Citation
E0050745
E0050745
E0047288
E0047805
E0054182
E0049799
E0051399
E0056875
E0056875
E0056882
E0052830
126884
124296
E0052801
E0054647
E0050767
E0054650
125303
125303
113796
E0045787
E0047280
E0049758
E0049759
E0049759
E0046374
E0049764
E0052809
E0052810
E0052810
E0054652
E0054652
E0054653

Name

BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ
BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ
BROOM, TODD ALAN
HONZELL, LEIGH-ANN
UKOHA, IKECHUKWU E
RODRIGUE, LEONARDO
VINYARD, MICHAEL R
CASTANEDA, OSVALDO
CASTANEDA, OSVALDO
JONES, JAKARI KIARA DAVONNE
GOMEZ, ERICK

RAMIREZ, CHRISTIAN JESUS
HAMMOCK, MARCUS
HOLLINESS, QUANTORVI
URUNE, TEDRICK ODUWOLE
SEARLES, KEATON ALAN
AHMADI, AHMAD
GILLESPIE, CHARLES DOUGLAS
GILLESPIE, CHARLES DOUGLAS
BRACAMONTES, DIANA M
BRASHER, HOWARD JAMES
KENNARD, BLAYNE R
LOPEZ, CARLOS

TOSH, ETHAN KADE

TOSH, ETHAN KADE
BOWERS, TIMOTHY M
CERDA, JOVANNY

KING, DAKINDRIA SHAQUAN
SANDERS, JENNIFER
SANDERS, JENNIFER

LOPEZ, OMAR

LOPEZ, OMAR

CARTER, MARK PHILLIP

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 9:30 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM

Offense

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 56 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

SPEED S/Z 31 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 47 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

OBSTRUCTION OF FIRE LANE

NO/DEFECTIVE LIGHT-FRONT BIKE/MOTOR-BIKE
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARKING UNLAWFULLY-UNAUTHORIZED
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPEN CONTAINER

DIG OUT OR TIRE SQUEAL PROHIBITED
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
SPEEDING 80 MPH ina 65 MPH zone
SPEEDING 86 MPH ina 65 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPEN CONTAINER

PARK IN FIRE ZONE



124787
124788
124791
124791
124792
124792
124429
124790
120468
E0047283
E0047283
E0047283
114282
124688
E0045789
E0045789
E0046376
E0047284
E0054655
E0054655
E0051361
E0055280

SOZA, AARON A

LEWIS, CHERIA ANN
SHIBLER, JOSHUA COLE
SHIBLER, JOSHUA COLE
SKINNER, MAEGAN LATRICE
SKINNER, MAEGAN LATRICE

MCGAHA, LADREUNA QUAVONDRIA

MORRIS, TIMOTHY

JACKSON, JAVEAN

HECTOR, ARIAS

HECTOR, ARIAS

HECTOR, ARIAS
LANDAVERDE, JOSE CASTILLO
MOORE, ALEX JAY IV

GRAY, BRANDY DENISE
GRAY, BRANDY DENISE
RODRIGUEZ, JUSTIN
WHEELER, JONATHAN DAVID
GOODSON, BRANDON LEIGH
GOODSON, BRANDON LEIGH
ALVAREZ DE JESUS, JUAN MANUEL
BURGESS, CLARK

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM
12/7/2022 10:00 AM

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

THEFT

THEFT

D.0.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
THEFT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION



